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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 8/9/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 05, Order Regarding Conservation Achievement for the 2016-2017 Biennium. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

 /s/ Bryan Oates 
   

  

Bryan Oates 
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Deborah Reynolds, WUTC, deborah.reynolds@utc.wa.gov 

Ken Johnson, Puget Sound Energy, ken.s.johnson@pse.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.oconnell@utc.wa.gov 

Kyle Frankiewich, WUTC, kyle.frankiewich@utc.wa.gov 

Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov 
Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews.@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov 

Jim Ward, WUTC, jim.ward@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 
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Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 
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